General Purpose RTD
Fiberglass Insulated Wire
Models Select Chart
Model Description
122095-00 Rigid extension type J thermocouple, 12" length, plug terminal.
122095-01 General purpose type K thermocouple with #6 spade terminals.
122095-06 Flex hose extension type J thermocouple, 0° bend, #6 spade terminal.
122095-07 Rigid extension type J thermocouple, 18" length, open terminal.
122095-10 Rigid extension type J thermocouple, 18" length, plug terminal.
122095-15 Flex hose extension type J thermocouple, 0° bend, plug terminal.
122095-16 Flex hose extension type J thermocouple, 90° bend, #6 spade terminal.
122095-19 Stainless steel overbraid extension type J thermocouple, 0° bend, #6 spade
terminal.
122095-22 Stainless steel overbraid extension type J thermocouple, 90° bend, #6 spade
terminal.
122095-26 Bayonet mount type J thermocouple, 48" length, #6 spade terminal.
122095-75 Bayonet mount type J thermocouple, 36" length, #6 spade terminal.
122095-76 Bayonet mount type J thermocouple, 36" length, plug terminal.
122095-77 Bayonet mount type J thermocouple, 60" length, #6 spade terminal.
122095-78 Bayonet mount type J thermocouple, 60" length, plug terminal.
122095-79 Bayonet mount type J thermocouple, 36" length, #6 spade terminal.
122095-81 Bayonet mount type J thermocouple, 48" length, #6 spade terminal.
122095-82 Bayonet mount type J thermocouple, 60" length, #6 spade terminal.
122095-84 General purpose type J thermocouple with #6 spade terminals.
122095-96 Rigid extension type J thermocouple, 12" length, open terminal.
Accessories
Model Description
A-TC-K100-FB K type, 100' on spool, fiber glass insulation, 450°C, yellow outer sheath, 24
AWG, 0.20 SQMM
A-TC-K100-FEP K type, 100' on spool, FEP insulation, 200°C, yellow outer sheath, 24 AWG,
0.20 SQMM
A-TC-K25-FB K type, 25' on spool, fiber glass insulation, 450°C, yellow outer sheath, 24
AWG, 0.20 SQMM
A-TC-K25-FEP K type, 25' on spool, FEP insulation, 200°C, yellow outer sheath, 24 AWG,
0.20 SQMM
A-TC-K50-FB K type, 50' on spool, fiber glass insulation, 450°C, yellow outer sheath, 24
AWG, 0.20 SQMM
A-TC-K50-FEP K type, 50' on spool, FEP insulation, 200°C, yellow outer sheath, 24 AWG,
0.20 SQMM
A-TC-J100-FB J type, 100' on spool, fiber glass insulation, 450°C, black outer sheath, 24
AWG, 0.20 SQMM
A-TC-J100-FEP J type, 100’ on spool, FEP insulation, 200°C, black outer sheath, 24 AWG,
0.20 SQMM
A-TC-J25-FB J type, 25' on spool, fiber glass insulation, 450°C, black outer sheath, 24
AWG, 0.20 SQMM
A-TC-J25-FEP J type, 25' on spool, FEP insulation, 200°C, black outer sheath, 24 AWG,
0.20 SQMM
A-TC-J50-FB J type, 50' on spool, fiber glass insulation, 450°C, black outer sheath, 24
AWG, 0.20 SQMM
A-TC-J50-FEP J type, 50’ on spool, FEP insulation, 200°C, black outer sheath, 24 AWG,
0.20 SQMM